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February 3, 2002
CLASS
TRADITIONAL

Cliff Hanger
Powder Bags
Mescalero
Cathouse Clark
Coal Train
Bones Brannon
Del Rio Kid
Rock Steady
Kaweah Kid

10. Lone Star

11. Bowlegged Bob
12. Like Leadbetter
13. Quick Justice
14. Pasqual Benito
15. Double Barrel
16. Mad Dog McGurk

© N bk wbd =

©

17. Gen. Sheldon T. Price

DUELIST

Almost Dangerous
Tom Doodley-Squat
Hoss

Rum Runner
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Keysville Ken

MEN MODERN
1. Dutch Bill

BLACKPOWDER

1. Snakebite
2. Ten Bears
3. Cerro Gordo Kid

TIME

199.09
231.34
264.21
267 .47
286.54
300.88
323.64
345.05
346.69
358.85
377.87
444.03
436.77
604.45
644.19
931.02

310.66
312.20
364.38
400.42
519.70

DNF

281.20
300.57
570.06

MISSES
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DNF

15

21

CLASS

SENIORS

Sudden

Geo Kid
Terrible Ted
Missouri Drifter
Long Feather
Deerskinner
Felix

Soapy Deal
9. Buzzard

10. Bear Paw

11. Resbaloso
12. Shenandoah
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LADIES TRADITIONAL

Bodie Rose
Little Elk
Mudhen Millie
Ruthless Ruth
Lady Gunner
Wind Dancer
Didda Hit ‘Em
Maggie Thom
Emma Pistol
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LADIES MODERN

1. Calgary Kate
2. Cactus Cat
3. Dusty

JUNIOR BOY

1. Cody Coyote
2. Double Oftt

JUNIOR GIRL
1. Little Fawn

(53 Shooters)

TIME

256.62
284.43
334.41
355.65
463.06
482.64
517.29
517.37
637.41
720.06
803.13
887.91

308.57
327.07
434.92
443.15
473.35
584.90
657.54
670.78
692.27

382.46
499.99
671.11

552.36
DNF

618.02

MISSES

11

13

12

27

20
22

11

15
13
18
23
24
36

32

23
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